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Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER
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Disposition

5/13/2022

5/13/2022
5/13/2022
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5/13/2022

5/13/2022

5/13/2022
5/13/2022
5/13/2022

5/13/2022
5/13/2022
5/13/2022
5/13/2022

5/13/2022
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5/13/2022
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5/13/2022
5/13/2022

RMP22-003887

RMP22-003888
RMP22-003889

RMP22-003890

RMP22-003891

RMP22-003892

RMP22-003893
RMP22-003894

RMP22-003895

RMP22-003896

RMP22-003897
RMP22-003898

RMP22-003899
RMP22-003900

RMP22-003901

PLOT BMO/KIRCHOFF
P505535 RED MAZDA

2510 ALGONQUIN RD

W KIRCHOFF RD / S NEW

WILKE RD

CHEF PING CU76876 BLU

BMW

APPROX LOC:307 VILLA
CIRCLE DR

COOPERS HAWK WHI
CHEVY

APPROX LOC: 3403
ALGONQUIN RD

5513 SILENTBROOK LN
2785 ALGONQUIN RD
APPROX LOC:1401

ROHLWING RD
3320 TOLLVIEW DR

5403 CHATEAU DR
4736 ARBOR DR
APPROX LOC:5005

NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:1990
CENTRAL RD

3503 PIPER CT
KIRCHOFF RD /
WELLINGTON CT

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

3102 DOVE CT

3701 ALGONQUIN RD

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT
TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
AMBULANCE CALL

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

5/16/2022 7:17:30 AM
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5/13/2022 600 HICKS RD 911 ABAN NO RESPONSE ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022 3350 KIRCHOFF RD AMBULANCE CALL
5/13/2022 RMP22-003902 KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM HAZARD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
GROVE RD
5/13/2022 RMP22-003903 KIRCHOFF RD / ORIOLE ACCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
LN
5/13/2022 RMP22-003904 4305 WEBER DR LOUD NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022 2707 GEORGE CT ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
5/13/2022 3401 CENTRAL RD AMBULANCE CALL
5/13/2022 RMP22-003906 3609 JAY LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022 5300 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022 5100(5005) BLK NEW WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
WILKE RD
5/13/2022 RMP22-003907 5602 HIGHLAND DR FAMILY PROBLEM
5/13/2022 RMP22-003908 2701 FREMONT ST MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/13/2022 RMP22-003909 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR  PARKING COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/13/2022 1701 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022 APPROX LOC:4750 BURR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
OAK CT
5/13/2022 RMP22-003910 4736 ARBOR DR STATION REPORT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022 RMP22-003911 5410 NEWPORT DR AMBULANCE CALL REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
5/13/2022 RMP22-003912 NEW WILKE RD / GOLF PL SPECIAL OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/13/2022 RMP22-003914 4730 CALVERT DR FRAUD ACTIVITY SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022 RMP22-003913 4007 ALGONQUIN RD SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022 1901 GOLF RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022 RMP22-003915 2272 ALGONQUIN PKWY  PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022 RMP22-003916 5650 MEADOWBROOK LOUD MUSIC OTHER/UNFOUNDED
INDUSTRIAL CT

5/16/2022 7:17:30 AM
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5/13/2022 RMP22-003917 1800 WINNETKA CIR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022 RMP22-003918 1125 CARNEGIE ST ALARM OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/13/2022 RMP22-003919 1735 ALGONQUIN RD TRESPASSING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022 RMP22-003920 4714 ARBOR DR DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/13/2022 APPROX LOC:1319 GOLF WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
RD
5/13/2022 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022 5224 OLD PLUM GROVE AMBULANCE CALL
RD
5/13/2022 RMP22-003921 E ALGONQUINRD /S OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
GOEBBERT RD ASSIST
5/13/2022 2 JUNIPER RD INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022 RMP22-003922 4611 KIRCHOFF RD DOMESTIC
5/13/2022 RMP22-003923 SIGWALT ST/ OWL LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/13/2022 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ROHLWING RD
5/13/2022 RMP22-003924 4714 ARBOR DR LOUD MUSIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022 RMP22-003925 4706 ARBOR DR OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST
5/13/2022 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022 5 HAVERHILL ON AUBURN AMBULANCE CALL
5/13/2022 RMP22-003926 2202 OAK LN CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/13/2022 4700 KENILWORTH DR ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
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