



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/13/2022	RMP22-003887	PLOT BMO/KIRCHOFF P505535 RED MAZDA	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/13/2022	RMP22-003888	2510 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003889	W KIRCHOFF RD / S NEW WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/13/2022	RMP22-003890	CHEF PING CU76876 BLU BMW	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/13/2022		APPROX LOC:307 VILLA CIRCLE DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003891	COOPERS HAWK WHI CHEVY	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/13/2022	RMP22-003892	APPROX LOC: 3403 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/13/2022	RMP22-003893	5513 SILENTBROOK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003894	2785 ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003895	3320 TOLLVIEW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022		5403 CHATEAU DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003896	4736 ARBOR DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022		APPROX LOC:1990 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003897	3503 PIPER CT	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/13/2022	RMP22-003898	KIRCHOFF RD / WELLINGTON CT	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/13/2022	RMP22-003899	2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003900	PLUM GROVE RD / EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
5/13/2022	RMP22-003901	3102 DOVE CT	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/13/2022		600 HICKS RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022		3350 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/13/2022	RMP22-003902	KIRCHOFF RD / PLUM GROVE RD	HAZARD	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003903	KIRCHOFF RD / ORIOLE LN	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003904	4305 WEBER DR	LOUD NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022		2707 GEORGE CT	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
5/13/2022		3401 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/13/2022	RMP22-003906	3609 JAY LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022		5300 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022		5100(5005) BLK NEW WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003907	5602 HIGHLAND DR	FAMILY PROBLEM	
5/13/2022	RMP22-003908	2701 FREMONT ST	MOTORCYCLE COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/13/2022	RMP22-003909	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/13/2022		1701 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022		APPROX LOC:4750 BURR OAK CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003910	4736 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003911	5410 NEWPORT DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003912	NEW WILKE RD / GOLF PL	SPECIAL	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/13/2022	RMP22-003914	4730 CALVERT DR	FRAUD ACTIVITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003913	4007 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003915	2272 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003916	5650 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	LOUD MUSIC	OTHER/UNFOUNDED



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
5/13/2022	RMP22-003917	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003918	1125 CARNEGIE ST	ALARM	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
5/13/2022	RMP22-003919	1735 ALGONQUIN RD	TRESPASSING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003920	4714 ARBOR DR	DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/13/2022		APPROX LOC:1319 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022		5224 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/13/2022	RMP22-003921	E ALGONQUIN RD / S GOEBBERT RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/13/2022		2 JUNIPER RD	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003922	4611 KIRCHOFF RD	DOMESTIC	
5/13/2022	RMP22-003923	SIGWALT ST / OWL LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
5/13/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003924	4714 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022	RMP22-003925	4706 ARBOR DR	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
5/13/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
5/13/2022		5 HAVERHILL ON AUBURN	AMBULANCE CALL	
5/13/2022	RMP22-003926	2202 OAK LN	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
5/13/2022		4700 KENILWORTH DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER